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Price includes both days

$56
$83
JUNE .
Wednesday
$83
$83

JUNE

Thursday

T SR
REGISTER ., ABOUT |
ONLINE PREP CLASS

Classifvill focus ontechnigue and
skills help dancers prepa‘re‘ror
auditions, upcomingieempetitions &
Nationals, and growas dancers!

WWW.danceartscentre.net
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Price includes all 3 days

$64
Ny [0)

JUNE 20 & 21 e

$102
Tuesday & Wednesday

$102

HIP HOP*
$40
$40
$40
$40

JUNE 22

Thursday

WWW.danhceartscentre.net

AUDITION DAY



